

SA No.193 of 2015

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

None is present on behalf of either of the parties.

None of the litigants is also not personally present.

List has been revised.

So, the Court feels that the matter should be adjourned.

In the interest of justice, list this case in the next week as fresh.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
23.11.2015

Ravi