

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No.193 of 2015</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Anugrah Massy, Advocate holding brief of Miss. Disha Vashisht, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the respondents informs the Court that he will be filing 'Vakalatnama' and the necessary application on behalf of subsequent vendee of the respondent.</p> <p>List this case on 22.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b> 04.05.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>

