

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	22.05.2026		<p data-bbox="691 423 943 454">SA No.193 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1129 499"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 546 1490 683">Mr. Chandra Prakash, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Tejpal Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 725 1329 763">2. None is present for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="691 806 1490 992">3. Learned counsel for the appellant informs the Court that the appellant has expired and seeks three weeks' time to file a substitution application. Time prayed for is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="691 1034 1082 1072">4. List on 19.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1191 1477 1263" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1267 722 1294">BS</p>